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Westchester Board of Fire and Police Commissioners
Amended 2017 Meeting Schedule

Board of
Fire and Police
Commissioners

Commission Chair
Ruth I. Gudino

Commissioner
Brian Kuratko

Commissioner

Thomas B. McCarthy III

The Westchester Board of Fire and Police Commissioners meetings for the 2017 calendar year will be held in
the Village Hall Board Room, at 6:00 PM, the first Wednesday of each month unless otherwise posted.

Please see the 2017 meeting dates below:

=  Wednesday, January 4, 2017

* Wednesday, February 1, 2017
®* Wednesday, March 1, 2017

* Wednesday, April 5, 2017

* Wednesday, May 3, 2017

=  Wednesday, June 7, 2017

*  Wednesday, July 5, 2017

* Wednesday, August 2, 2017

* Wednesday, September 6, 2017
* Wednesday, October 4, 2017

*  Wednesday, November 1, 2017
* Wednesday, December 6, 2017



